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1° 1 Paolo Collivadino Riponi corse Dywa-Riponi 1.2 GOLD 20 R 16 20 16 16 20 20 14 20 18 180
2° 18 Giuliano Zecche� Zemire's Reggiani 1.2 GOLD NC 16 18 20 18 16 18 18 18 10 18 170 10 10

3° 3 Massimo Galli Galli corse Reggiani 1.2 GOLD 18 20 20 18 14 14 10 11 20 20 165 5 15

4° 8 Marco Brambilla Bray Hill Racing Marabo�o 1.2 SILVER NP NP 11 16 12 12 12 9 12 NC 16 14 114 51 66

5° 99 Paolo Coppi Sarchio racing Reggiani 1.2 GOLD 14 18 12 12 14 14 14 16 114 0 66

6° 13 Riccardo Calegari Diesse corse Silva 1.2 GOLD 18 20 18 16 16 16 104 10 76

7° 2 Andrea Bollini Borbo�a racing ABR 1.2 SILVER 5 11 7 10 6 9 6 10 6 10 7 6 93 11 87

8° 27 Filippo Salerni L.a. Plen Marabo�o 1,0 SILVER 12 12 10 8 11 9 11 9 9 91 2 89

9° 71 Alessandro Vanni Cavallini 1,0 SILVER 10 14 9 14 8 11 NC 12 78 13 102

10° 34 Luca/Maurizio Riponi Riponi corse Dywa-Riponi 1.2 GOLD NC 10 8 11 10 10 NC 5 6 8 68 10 112

11° 5 Massimiliano Vichi Team Vichi Reggiani 1.2 GOLD 11 SQ 11 7 8 12 5 11 65 3 115

12° 7 Luca Maccan� Sarchio racing Reggiani 1.2 GOLD 11 12 20 14 57 8 123

13° 30 Fabio Ricci Cavallini racing Cavallini 1.2 SILVER NC 9 6 9 8 8 8 9 57 0 123

14° 21 Cris�an Bona� Bona� Covir 1.2 GOLD 9 7 9 7 11 12 55 2 125

15° 28 Filippo Bardelle Borbo�a racing Corsini 1.2 GOLD NC R 7 7 5 8 9 10 46 9 134

16° 4 Massimo Visani Iamone corse Fiorillo 1.2 SILVER 16 8 14 R 38 8 142

17° 97 Moreno Besana 1.2 SILVER 5 8 4 6 23 15 157

18° 12 Ma�eo Spinella Reggiani 1.2 SILVER 7 7 7 21 2 159

19° Isacco Co Team Covir Covir 1.2 GOLD 10 10 11 170

20° 15 Piercarlo Ceru� Reggiani 1,0 SILVER 4 NP 4 6 176

21° 47 Paolo Moscardini Moscardini Cavallini 1.2 SILVER 3 NC 3 1 177

22° 25 Nantas Co Team Covir Covir 1.2 GOLD R R 0 3 180
NP : NON PRESENTE - R : RITIRATO - SQ : SQUALIFICATO - NC : NON CLASSIFICATO
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